

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: AS.No.482 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 04.08.2026, immediately after fresh matters. B/o pns	